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jArmoire Média partie visible,
48mod, IP30

Description

Armoire Média partie visible, 48mod,
IP30

N° d'article 07 32862
Code EAN : 3250612737581

Armoire Média partie visible, 48mod, IP30, blanc pur, L: 550mm H: 650mm P: 161mm

Spécifications

Anwendung
Funktion
Schutzklasse
Breite

Lange

Tiefe
Werkstoff
Farbe

Marke

intérieur

distributeur

P44

550mm

650mm

161mm

Stahlblech

blanc

HAGER

1/1



